ALIQRA TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE
(A Postgraduate College of Ed:;‘l::’::mchcr Education

r1 Permanently Recognised by National Coun
d (B.Ed)

@ Permanently Afflliated to BBMK.U, Dhanba i
n Permanently Affillated to Jharkhand Academic Council (D.ELE
d Under Sec.-2(1) & 12 (B) by UGC, Govt. of India

1 Recognise
a Courses Offered M.ED, B.Ed & D.ELEd
DYRLRE Liieaceisiopdinsiovsiiva
Ref. NO. oveceeerimasmmmannins
As per notification BBMK U/R/687/19 dated 18. 07.2019
Fee Structure
B.Ed. (1*' Year)
1.General Fund A/C
a) Admission Fee : 1500.00
b) Tuition Fee 4 56500.00
c) Library Fee : 1500.00
d) Laboratories Deposit : 1000.00
e) College Festival
f) Annual Fee ; 1000.00
g) Teaching Aid / I.T. : 2500.00
2. Student Fund A/C
h) Electricity s 1000.00
i) Games & Sports - 2000.00
j) College exam - 1000.00
k) P. Boys Fund
[) Common room
m) Red Cross Society
3. Development Fund A/C 3500.00
4. Reserve Fund A/C : 2500.00
5. Others ‘ : 1000.00
(Rs. Seventy Five Thousand Only) : Total 75000.00

7

Issuigg Clerk & Principal

~ Bario, Govindpur, Dist.- Dhanbad - 828 109, Jharkhand (INDIA)
Website : www.aittc.org, E-mail : aittcd@gmail.com, khalid_iqra@rediffmail.com
Ph :- 9835143996, 9334049113, 943172—7926 .
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ALIQRA TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE
(A Postgraduate College of Fducation)
1 Permanently Recognised by National Council for Teacher Education

@ Permanently Affiliated to B.B.M KU, Dhanbad (B.Ed & M.Ed)
B Permanently Affiliated to Jharkhand Academic Council (D.ELEd)

0 Recognised Under Sec.-2(f) & 12 (B) by UGC, Govt of India

- h B Courses Offered M.Ed, B.Ed & DELEd
-<td Yr . Date
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As per notification BBMKU/R/687/19 dated 18.07.2019

‘Fee Structure

B.Ed. (2" Year)

1.General Fund A/C

a) Admission Fee : 1500.00
b) Tuition Fee : 56500.00
c) Library Fee - 1500.00
d) Laboratories Deposit > 1000.00
e) College Festival

f) Annual Fee : 1000.00
g) Teaching Aid / I.T. z 2500.00
2. Student Fund A/C

h) Electricity : 1000.00
i} Games & Sports : 2000.00
j) College exam ; 1000.00

k) P. Boys Fund
1) Common room
m) Red Cross Society

E
E

3. Development Fund A/C 3500.00

4, Reserve Fund A/C A 2500.00

5. Others : 1000.00

(Rs. Seventy Five Thousand Only) Total 75000.00
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Ph - 9835143996, 9334049113, 9431727926
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ALIQRA TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE

(A Postgraduate College of Fducation)
0 Permanently Recognised by National Council for Teacher Education
Permanently Affiliated to B.8.M.K,U, Dhanbad (B.Ed & M.Ed)
Permanently Affiliated to Jharkhand Academic Council (D.ELEd)
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O Recognised Under Sec.-2(f) & 12 (B) by UGC, Gowt. of India
0 Courses Offered M.Ed, B.Ed 8 D.El.Ed

Estd. Yr. - 2000 R AN v i s UMe, s v

AITTC

Fee Structure

M.Ed. - (1*' Year)

1.General Fund A/C

a) Admission Fee : 1500.00
b) Tuition Fee : 64000.00
c) Library Fee : 1500.00
d) Laboratories Deposit : 1000.00
e) College Festival :

f) Annual Fee : 1000.00

g) Teaching Aid / I.T.

2. Student Fund A/C

h) Electricity

ij Games & Sports :

j) College Exam : 500.00
k) P. Boys Fund :

[) Common room

m) Red Cross Society

3. Development Fund A/C 2500.00
4. Reserve Fund A/C ] 2000.00
5. Others : 1000.00
Rupees (in words) - Rs. Seventy Five Thousand Only Total  75000.00 W
ing ' : Principal
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AL-IQRA TEACHERS’ TRAINING COLLEGE

(A Postgraduate College of Education)
Permanently Recognised by National Council for Teacher Education NAAC Accredited Grade ‘B’

0 Permanently Affiliated to B.B.M.K\U, Dhanbad (B.Ed & M.Ed)

0 Permanently Affiliated to Jharkhand Academic Council (D.EL.Ed)
O Recognised Under Sec.-2(f) & 12 (B) by UGC, Govt. of India

O Courses Offered M.Ed, B.Ed & D.El.Ed

o
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AITTC

Fee Structure

M.Ed. - (2™ Year)
1.General Fund A/C
a) Admission Fee : 1500.00
b) Tuition Fee 2 64000.00
c) Library Fee : 1500.00

d) Laboratories Deposit . 1000.00
e) College Festival =

f) Annual Fee - : 1000.00
g) Teaching Aid / I.T.

2. Student Fund A/C

h) Electricity

i) Games & Sports 3

j) College Exam 2 500.00
k) P. Boys Fund 3

I) Common room

m) Red Cross Society :

3. Development Fund A/C : 2500.00

4. Reserve Fund A/C : 2000.00
5. Others 4 1000.00
E |

Rupees (in words) - Rs,8éventy Five Thousand Only Total  75000.00
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ALIQRA TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE

(A Postgraduate College of Fducation)

0 Permanently Recognised by Natbonal Council for Teacher Education NAAC Accredited Grade '8’

1 Permanently Affiliated to B B M KU, Dhanbad (B Fd & M Ed)

11 Permanently Affiliated to Jharkhand Academic Council (D.ELE)
1 Recognised Under Sec - 2(f) & 12 (R) by UGC, Govt of India

0 Courses Offered M Ed, B Ed & DEILEd

= o Ref No B 3 A e

AITTC

Fee Structure

D.ELEd. (1* Year)

1.General Fund A/C

a) Admission Fee - 1500.00

b) Tuition Fee ; 29000.00

c) Library Fee g 1500.00

d) Laboratories Deposit ‘ 1000.00

e) College Festival ‘

f) Annual Fee : 1000.00

g) Teaching Aid / L.T. s

2. Student Fund A/C

h) Electricity

i) Games & Sports -

j) College Exam : 500.00

k) P. Boys Fund :

I) Common room

m) Red Cross Society :

3. Development Fund A/C 2500.00

4. Reserve Fund A/C : 2000.00

5. Others 2 1000.00
Rupees (in words) - Rs. Forty Thousand Only Total 40,000.00
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ALIQRA TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE

(A Postgraduate College of Education)

Permanently Recognised by National Council for Teacher Education
1 Permanently Affiliated to B.B.M.K\U, Dhanbad (B.Ed & M.Ed)

0 Permanently Affiliated to Jharkhand Academic Council (D.E|.Ed)

0 Recognised Under Sec.-2(f) & 12 (B) by UGC, Govt. of India

Courses Offered M.Ed, B.Ed & D.El.Ed

a

NAAC Accredited Grade ‘B’

a
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Fee Structure
D.ELEd. (2™ Year)

1.General Fund A/C
a) Admission Fee 1500.00
b) Tuition Fee 29000.00
c) Library Fee' 1500.00
d) Laboratories Deposit 1000.00
e) College Festival
f) Annual Fee 1000.00
g) Teaching Aid / L.T.
2. Student Fund A/C
h) Electricity
i) Games & Sports
j) College Exam 500.00
k) P. Boys Fund
I) Common room
m) Red Cross Society
3. Development Fund A/C 2500.00
4. Reserve Fund A/C 2000.00
5. Others 1000.00

Rupees (in words) - Rs. Forty Thousand Only Total 40,000.00
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